ULTIMATE DELIVERY STATUS REPORT

Report : 266

Page No:

1/1

MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

903, LODHA SUPREMUS,

OFF,DR.E.MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBAI-400018 , SEBI REGN NO. : INZ000175334

Firm Criteria : REN-000001

Client Name : SARVESH KANODIA

32321
40678

31599
36507
40064
40798
32482
32960

41301
43066
32648

BOMBAY DYEING
CADILA HEALTHCARE
ICOCHIN SHIPYARD
COLGATE PALMOLIVE IN
FDC LIMITED

IFUTURE LIFESTYLE FAS
FUTURE RETAIL

IFUTURE SUPPLY CHAIN
(GRANULES IND
INDIABULLS VENTURES
MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA
ORIENT ELECTRIC

SBI CARDS AND PAYMEN
IYES BANK

INE032A0102
INE010B0102
[INE704P01017
INE259A0102
[NE258B0102
INE45200101
[INE752P01024
INE935Q0101
INE101D0102
INE274G0101
INE101A0102
INE142201019
INEOISE01016
INE528G0103

500]
250
300]

300]
2079
1550]
2000]

500]

100]

POA Date : 26/05/2021
Client Code : S34271

100]

100]
150

Term Code :

-500f
-250)
-300f

-300f
-2079
-1300]
-2000]

-500f

-150)
-100f

-100f

-100f
-300f

Only Mismatch : No

S34271 Br Code :

285.00]

100.00]

19.00f
1000.00]

Output Criteria : Group Level
S28

82.40
624.10)
385.45]

1701.55]
340.95]

54.59

46.10f

72.90
321.30]
178.40)
813.65]
303.15]

1039.45

13.58]

13,138.50)

17,840.00]

19,749.55
13,580.00]




